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Дистанция 7 Женщины, 100m На спине Открытые
12.05.2021 - 12:05 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 2:30.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 2:10.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 1:47.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 1:33.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 1:23.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 1:14.90  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 1:10.40  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 1:06.40

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. ЕСИНА Наталья 04 СШ № 4 1:07.18 643 КМС
2. МАНЮРОВА Алина 06 СШОР 77 1:08.99 594 КМС
3. КАРПОВА Ольга 05 Косино "Косино" 1:12.70 507 I
4. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 1:13.23 496 I
5. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.94 463 II
6. КУРШЕВА Анастасия 06 ЮМ 1:18.63 401 II
7. МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" 1:18.98 396 II

13 - 14 лет

1. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 1:07.95 621 КМС
2. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.18 615 КМС
3. БАРАНОВА Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 1:11.42 535 I
4. МАМОНОВА Софья 08 СШОР 77 1:12.13 519 I
5. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:13.94 482 I
6. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 1:14.31 475 I
7. ПАРИНОВА Глафира 07 Косино "Косино" 1:15.58 451 II
8. ГРАФИНИНА Евгения 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.66 385 II
9. ПЛОТНИКОВА Полина 08 ЮМ 1:21.49 360 II

10. ГУДЗЬ Марианна 08 Косино "Косино" 1:21.65 358 II
11. ТЮТЮННИК Мария 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:21.87 355 II
12. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.55 322 III
13. ПРЯХИНА Анна 08 СКИФЫ 1:26.10 305 III
14. САЛТЫКОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 1:28.17 284 III
15. СКОРИКОВА Александра 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:32.86 243 III
16. УСТИНОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:44.42 171 I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. ШКАРЕНКОВА Виктория 09 СШ № 4 1:10.82 549 I
2. КАЗАКОВА Яна 09 Косино "Косино" 1:12.88 504 I
3. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 1:17.93 412 II
4. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 1:18.54 402 II
5. АЛЕКСАНДРИНА Елизавета 10 СШ № 4 1:19.18 393 II
6. МАЛЬКО Ульяна 10 СШ № 4 1:20.13 379 II
7. ХОМУТСКАЯ Ксения 10 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:20.17 378 II
8. ФЕХРЕТДИНОВА Дина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:20.86 369 II
9. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 1:23.08 340 III

10. ШЕСТАКОВА Мирослава 09 Косино "Косино" 1:23.20 338 III
11. ХОМЯКОВА Таисия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.12 327 III
12. ИСКОРНЕВА Мария 10 Косино "Косино" 1:24.19 326 III
13. ФАТИЛЬНИКОВА Полина 10 СШ № 4 1:25.69 310 III
14. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 1:26.20 304 III
15. ЛАЗЕНКОВА Диана 09 Косино "Косино" 1:26.42 302 III
16. ЛОКАТКИНА Анастасия 10 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:26.81 298 III
17. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 1:27.40 292 III
18. ПЛЮШКИНА Анна 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:30.59 262 III
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Дистанция 7, Девочки, 100m На спине, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

19. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:31.65 253 III
20. ИГНАШИНА Анна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:32.03 250 III
21. МИНАЕВА Варвара 09 СШОР 64 1:33.05 242 I юн
22. ГОЛУБЦОВА Ангелина 09 Косино "Парус" 1:33.24 240 I юн
23. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:38.41 204 I юн
24. СУСЛОВА Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:41.93 184 I юн
25. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:54.75 129 II юн
26. КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:55.19 127 II юн
27. ВОЛЧКОВА Анфиса 10 Косино "Парус" 1:58.52 117 II юн

DSQ КАТЮХИНА Евгения 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Валерия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" II юн

Открытые

1. ЕСИНА Наталья 04 СШ № 4 1:07.18 643 КМС
2. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 1:07.95 621 КМС
3. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.18 615 КМС
4. МАНЮРОВА Алина 06 СШОР 77 1:08.99 594 КМС
5. ШКАРЕНКОВА Виктория 09 СШ № 4 1:10.82 549 I
6. БАРАНОВА Мария 08 Косино "Парус" 1:11.42 535 I
7. МАМОНОВА Софья 08 СШОР 77 1:12.13 519 I
8. КАРПОВА Ольга 05 Косино "Косино" 1:12.70 507 I
9. КАЗАКОВА Яна 09 Косино "Косино" 1:12.88 504 I

10. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 1:13.23 496 I
11. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:13.94 482 I
12. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 1:14.31 475 I
13. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:14.94 463 II
14. ПАРИНОВА Глафира 07 Косино "Косино" 1:15.58 451 II
15. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 1:17.93 412 II
16. ИСМАКОВА Варвара 09 Косино "Косино" 1:18.54 402 II
17. КУРШЕВА Анастасия 06 ЮМ 1:18.63 401 II
18. МАРТЫНОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Парус" 1:18.98 396 II
19. АЛЕКСАНДРИНА Елизавета 10 СШ № 4 1:19.18 393 II
20. ГРАФИНИНА Евгения 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:19.66 385 II
21. МАЛЬКО Ульяна 10 СШ № 4 1:20.13 379 II
22. ХОМУТСКАЯ Ксения 10 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:20.17 378 II
23. ФЕХРЕТДИНОВА Дина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:20.86 369 II
24. ПЛОТНИКОВА Полина 08 ЮМ 1:21.49 360 II
25. ГУДЗЬ Марианна 08 Косино "Косино" 1:21.65 358 II
26. ТЮТЮННИК Мария 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:21.87 355 II
27. ЯКУШКИНА Анна 09 Косино "Косино" 1:23.08 340 III
28. ШЕСТАКОВА Мирослава 09 Косино "Косино" 1:23.20 338 III
29. ХОМЯКОВА Таисия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.12 327 III
30. ИСКОРНЕВА Мария 10 Косино "Косино" 1:24.19 326 III
31. БАКРУНОВА Кира 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.55 322 III
32. ФАТИЛЬНИКОВА Полина 10 СШ № 4 1:25.69 310 III
33. ПРЯХИНА Анна 08 СКИФЫ 1:26.10 305 III
34. ИВАНЧУК Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 1:26.20 304 III
35. ЛАЗЕНКОВА Диана 09 Косино "Косино" 1:26.42 302 III
36. ЛОКАТКИНА Анастасия 10 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:26.81 298 III
37. СИНДИЦКАЯ Арина 09 Косино "Парус" 1:27.40 292 III
38. САЛТЫКОВА Василиса 08 Косино "Парус" 1:28.17 284 III
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Дистанция 7, Женщины, 100m На спине, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

39. ПЛЮШКИНА Анна 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:30.59 262 III
40. КРУПЕНКО Полина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:31.65 253 III
41. ИГНАШИНА Анна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:32.03 250 III
42. СКОРИКОВА Александра 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:32.86 243 III
43. МИНАЕВА Варвара 09 СШОР 64 1:33.05 242 I юн
44. ГОЛУБЦОВА Ангелина 09 Косино "Парус" 1:33.24 240 I юн
45. ПАКА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:38.41 204 I юн
46. СУСЛОВА Елизавета 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:41.93 184 I юн
47. УСТИНОВА Анастасия 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:44.42 171 I юн
48. СПОРЫШ Надежда 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:54.75 129 II юн
49. КАЗАКОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:55.19 127 II юн
50. ВОЛЧКОВА Анфиса 10 Косино "Парус" 1:58.52 117 II юн

DSQ КАТЮХИНА Евгения 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Валерия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ЖДАНОВА Дарья 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" II юн

EXH ДАВЫДОВА Елена 03 Косино "Парус" 1:04.48 727 МС


